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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 1 1500m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. CLIJMANS, Gert KST/10015/94 BEL 19:42.77 22:41.60
100m: 1:16.19 1:16.19 500m: 7:10.11 1:31.76 900m: 13:21.53 1:33.72 1300m: 19:38.78 1:35.00
200m: 2:40.79 1:24.60 600m: 8:42.32 1:32.21 1000m: 14:55.08 1:33.55 1400m: 21:13.37 1:34.59
300m: 4:08.82 1:28.03 700m: 10:14.48 1:32.16 1100m: 16:28.98 1:33.90 1500m: 22:41.60 1:28.23
400m: 5:38.35 1:29.53 800m: 11:47.81 1:33.33 1200m: 18:03.78 1:34.80

30 - 34 years, Men

1. DIONISI, Marco PCDC/266980 ITA 19:45.80 19:48.77
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 500m: 6:33.15 1:18.95 900m: 11:51.78 1:19.40 1300m: 17:11.18 1:19.55
200m: 2:34.77 1:19.67 600m: 7:53.18 1:20.03 1000m: 13:12.10 1:20.32 1400m: 18:31.29 1:20.11
300m: 3:54.50 1:19.73 700m: 9:13.30 1:20.12 1100m: 14:31.47 1:19.37 1500m: 19:48.77 1:17.48
400m: 5:14.20 1:19.70 800m: 10:32.38 1:19.08 1200m: 15:51.63 1:20.16

2. LIBIN, Maarten ROSC/31165/92 BEL 23:35.00 21:50.66
100m: 1:21.72 1:21.72 500m: 7:08.44 1:28.81 900m: 13:03.65 1:28.71 1300m: 18:58.75 1:28.36
200m: 2:46.94 1:25.22 600m: 8:36.88 1:28.44 1000m: 14:32.66 1:29.01 1400m: 20:27.27 1:28.52
300m: 4:12.04 1:25.10 700m: 10:06.31 1:29.43 1100m: 16:01.49 1:28.83 1500m: 21:50.66 1:23.39
400m: 5:39.63 1:27.59 800m: 11:34.94 1:28.63 1200m: 17:30.39 1:28.90

3. DELAUNAIJ, Tim VWZ/11103/92 BEL 23:15.65 23:06.78
100m: 1:20.70 1:20.70 500m: 7:19.41 1:32.03 900m: 13:30.11 1:33.24 1300m: 19:53.92 1:37.95
200m: 2:48.05 1:27.35 600m: 8:52.17 1:32.76 1000m: 15:03.85 1:33.74 1400m: 21:33.42 1:39.50
300m: 4:16.86 1:28.81 700m: 10:24.12 1:31.95 1100m: 16:39.15 1:35.30 1500m: 23:06.78 1:33.36
400m: 5:47.38 1:30.52 800m: 11:56.87 1:32.75 1200m: 18:15.97 1:36.82

4. VANREYTEN, Michiel TRUST/11198/89 BEL 23:00.00 24:12.37
100m: 1:28.40 1:28.40 500m: 7:52.82 1:37.32 900m: 14:21.66 1:36.98 1300m: 20:54.32 1:39.29
200m: 3:03.12 1:34.72 600m: 9:30.85 1:38.03 1000m: 15:58.12 1:36.46 1400m: 22:34.26 1:39.94
300m: 4:39.43 1:36.31 700m: 11:08.37 1:37.52 1100m: 17:36.35 1:38.23 1500m: 24:12.37 1:38.11
400m: 6:15.50 1:36.07 800m: 12:44.68 1:36.31 1200m: 19:15.03 1:38.68

35 - 39 years, Men

1. VAERNEWYCK, Jonathan DZV/11011/86 BEL 20:29.84 20:11.22
100m: 1:12.42 1:12.42 500m: 6:31.43 1:20.28 900m: 11:57.24 1:21.70 1300m: 17:28.72 1:23.84
200m: 2:31.46 1:19.04 600m: 7:52.61 1:21.18 1000m: 13:19.51 1:22.27 1400m: 18:51.06 1:22.34
300m: 3:51.14 1:19.68 700m: 9:14.24 1:21.63 1100m: 14:41.69 1:22.18 1500m: 20:11.22 1:20.16
400m: 5:11.15 1:20.01 800m: 10:35.54 1:21.30 1200m: 16:04.88 1:23.19

2. LONDON, Frederic VN/011081/86 BEL 22:00.00 21:08.68
100m: 1:20.04 1:20.04 500m: 6:59.57 1:25.26 900m: 12:39.76 1:25.03 1300m: 18:20.28 1:24.88
200m: 2:45.14 1:25.10 600m: 8:24.75 1:25.18 1000m: 14:04.82 1:25.06 1400m: 19:45.49 1:25.21
300m: 4:09.56 1:24.42 700m: 9:50.01 1:25.26 1100m: 15:30.23 1:25.41 1500m: 21:08.68 1:23.19
400m: 5:34.31 1:24.75 800m: 11:14.73 1:24.72 1200m: 16:55.40 1:25.17

3. ANTHONISSEN, Tom SWEM10172/84 BEL 27:21.62 25:40.51
100m: 1:31.17 1:31.17 500m: 8:47.46 1:50.46 900m: 16:15.09 1:53.09 1300m: 23:46.96 1:53.31
200m: 3:15.17 1:44.00 600m: 10:36.77 1:49.31 1000m: 18:08.52 1:53.43 1400m:
300m: 5:05.83 1:50.66 700m: 12:29.21 1:52.44 1100m: 20:01.21 1:52.69 1500m: 25:40.51
400m: 6:57.00 1:51.17 800m: 14:22.00 1:52.79 1200m: 21:53.65 1:52.44

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David AC/10043/79 BEL 19:13.69 19:27.71
100m: 1:15.32 1:15.32 500m: 6:31.26 1:18.13 900m: 11:43.76 1:17.88 1300m: 16:55.16 1:18.11
200m: 2:34.56 1:19.24 600m: 7:49.38 1:18.12 1000m: 13:01.83 1:18.07 1400m: 18:12.55 1:17.39
300m: 3:54.04 1:19.48 700m: 9:07.72 1:18.34 1100m: 14:19.47 1:17.64 1500m: 19:27.71 1:15.16
400m: 5:13.13 1:19.09 800m: 10:25.88 1:18.16 1200m: 15:37.05 1:17.58
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 1, 1500m Freestyle

45 - 49 years, Men

1. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier HELIOS/007499/73 BEL NT 24:45.94
100m: 1:22.21 1:22.21 500m: 7:53.25 1:40.27 900m: 14:37.79 1:41.75 1300m: 21:25.80 1:43.04
200m: 2:55.71 1:33.50 600m: 9:33.74 1:40.49 1000m: 16:19.45 1:41.66 1400m: 23:08.14 1:42.34
300m: 4:33.80 1:38.09 700m: 11:15.15 1:41.41 1100m: 18:01.70 1:42.25 1500m: 24:45.94 1:37.80
400m: 6:12.98 1:39.18 800m: 12:56.04 1:40.89 1200m: 19:42.76 1:41.06

45 - 49 years, Women

1. BOUGEATRE, Cindy KZK/21139/74 BEL 30:17.61 30:05.09
100m: 1:50.27 1:50.27 500m: 9:49.16 2:00.60 900m: 17:54.29 2:01.30 1300m: 26:06.01 2:03.83
200m: 3:49.29 1:59.02 600m: 11:50.07 2:00.91 1000m: 19:56.49 2:02.20 1400m: 28:08.63 2:02.62
300m: 5:50.01 2:00.72 700m: 13:52.08 2:02.01 1100m: 21:59.97 2:03.48 1500m: 30:05.09 1:56.46
400m: 7:48.56 1:58.55 800m: 15:52.99 2:00.91 1200m: 24:02.18 2:02.21

50 - 54 years, Men

1. CONTENT, Stephane CNSW/000424/71 BEL 22:45.00 22:23.98
100m: 1:28.74 1:28.74 500m: 7:33.92 1:30.46 900m: 13:33.24 1:29.05 1300m: 19:29.55 1:29.10
200m: 3:00.77 1:32.03 600m: 9:04.17 1:30.25 1000m: 15:02.29 1:29.05 1400m: 20:58.01 1:28.46
300m: 4:32.27 1:31.50 700m: 10:34.24 1:30.07 1100m: 16:30.99 1:28.70 1500m: 22:23.98 1:25.97
400m: 6:03.46 1:31.19 800m: 12:04.19 1:29.95 1200m: 18:00.45 1:29.46

2. BUELENS, Gino VWZ/11014/72 BEL 25:23.06 25:21.85
100m: 1:28.98 1:28.98 500m: 8:20.80 1:43.72 900m: 15:08.85 1:42.85 1300m: 21:58.21 1:42.57
200m: 3:09.81 1:40.83 600m: 10:02.99 1:42.19 1000m: 16:51.67 1:42.82 1400m: 23:42.58 1:44.37
300m: 4:53.58 1:43.77 700m: 11:44.45 1:41.46 1100m: 18:32.65 1:40.98 1500m: 25:21.85 1:39.27
400m: 6:37.08 1:43.50 800m: 13:26.00 1:41.55 1200m: 20:15.64 1:42.99

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy CNSW/007949/71 BEL 21:32.62 21:21.89
100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 500m: 7:00.45 1:25.51 900m: 12:45.80 1:26.15 1300m: 18:32.64 1:27.22
200m: 2:44.55 1:24.64 600m: 8:26.56 1:26.11 1000m: 14:12.25 1:26.45 1400m: 19:58.27 1:25.63
300m: 4:09.28 1:24.73 700m: 9:53.64 1:27.08 1100m: 15:38.07 1:25.82 1500m: 21:21.89 1:23.62
400m: 5:34.94 1:25.66 800m: 11:19.65 1:26.01 1200m: 17:05.42 1:27.35

DNS DELAERE, Sabine DM/000375/69 BEL 25:07.07

55 - 59 years, Men

1. WITTEBOON, David MZVA/10331/63 BEL 21:07.03 21:05.00
100m: 1:20.50 1:20.50 500m: 7:01.70 1:25.44 900m: 12:43.29 1:24.88 1300m: 18:22.32 1:24.71
200m: 2:45.75 1:25.25 600m: 8:27.06 1:25.36 1000m: 14:08.27 1:24.98 1400m: 19:45.57 1:23.25
300m: 4:11.29 1:25.54 700m: 9:52.40 1:25.34 1100m: 15:33.65 1:25.38 1500m: 21:05.00 1:19.43
400m: 5:36.26 1:24.97 800m: 11:18.41 1:26.01 1200m: 16:57.61 1:23.96

2. HEUNINCK, Geert SWEM10107/66 BEL 25:02.49 25:35.73
100m: 1:29.45 1:29.45 500m: 8:07.83 1:40.00 900m: 14:59.32 1:45.22 1300m: 22:07.98 1:47.25
200m: 3:08.44 1:38.99 600m: 9:48.79 1:40.96 1000m: 16:45.47 1:46.15 1400m: 23:54.28 1:46.30
300m: 4:47.58 1:39.14 700m: 11:31.00 1:42.21 1100m: 18:33.90 1:48.43 1500m: 25:35.73 1:41.45
400m: 6:27.83 1:40.25 800m: 13:14.10 1:43.10 1200m: 20:20.73 1:46.83

3. HANSSENS, Peter BRABO/10098/63 BEL 25:00.00 26:30.72
100m: 1:28.76 1:28.76 500m: 8:26.63 1:46.66 900m: 15:38.35 1:49.78 1300m: 22:53.70 1:48.89
200m: 3:08.42 1:39.66 600m: 10:13.57 1:46.94 1000m: 17:26.94 1:48.59 1400m: 24:43.07 1:49.37
300m: 4:54.02 1:45.60 700m: 12:01.20 1:47.63 1100m: 19:15.44 1:48.50 1500m: 26:30.72 1:47.65
400m: 6:39.97 1:45.95 800m: 13:48.57 1:47.37 1200m: 21:04.81 1:49.37

4. CALLENS, Jean-Claude DM/000488/67 FRA 25:32.21 27:06.53
100m: 1:36.12 1:36.12 500m: 8:48.56 1:48.11 900m: 16:06.48 1:50.13 1300m: 23:26.49 1:49.68
200m: 3:23.38 1:47.26 600m: 10:37.75 1:49.19 1000m: 17:55.68 1:49.20 1400m: 25:17.74 1:51.25
300m: 5:11.60 1:48.22 700m: 12:26.75 1:49.00 1100m: 19:46.48 1:50.80 1500m: 27:06.53 1:48.79
400m: 7:00.45 1:48.85 800m: 14:16.35 1:49.60 1200m: 21:36.81 1:50.33
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 1, 1500m Freestyle

55 - 59 years, Women

1. AERTS, Christel TESS/20061/66 BEL 25:00.00 24:53.00
100m: 1:31.10 1:31.10 500m: 8:09.57 1:40.79 900m: 14:51.23 1:40.30 1300m: 21:36.87 1:40.90
200m: 3:09.42 1:38.32 600m: 9:49.56 1:39.99 1000m: 16:32.30 1:41.07 1400m: 23:18.30 1:41.43
300m: 4:48.82 1:39.40 700m: 11:30.20 1:40.64 1100m: 18:13.71 1:41.41 1500m: 24:53.00 1:34.70
400m: 6:28.78 1:39.96 800m: 13:10.93 1:40.73 1200m: 19:55.97 1:42.26

2. RENWART, Nathalie ESN/012386/67 BEL 31:28.73 30:01.89
100m: 1:49.72 1:49.72 500m: 9:49.23 1:59.95 900m: 17:54.05 2:00.94 1300m: 26:01.92 2:03.15
200m: 3:48.64 1:58.92 600m: 11:50.03 2:00.80 1000m: 19:57.54 2:03.49 1400m: 28:05.74 2:03.82
300m: 5:50.45 2:01.81 700m: 13:51.84 2:01.81 1100m: 21:57.85 2:00.31 1500m: 30:01.89 1:56.15
400m: 7:49.28 1:58.83 800m: 15:53.11 2:01.27 1200m: 23:58.77 2:00.92

3. VANDENBROUCK, Ann ROSC/20321/65 BEL 31:14.15 33:00.72
100m: 1:59.94 1:59.94 500m: 10:44.15 2:12.01 900m: 19:33.25 2:14.87 1300m: 28:33.53 2:15.87
200m: 4:10.13 2:10.19 600m: 12:55.49 2:11.34 1000m: 21:48.38 2:15.13 1400m: 30:49.12 2:15.59
300m: 6:21.03 2:10.90 700m: 15:06.27 2:10.78 1100m: 24:03.04 2:14.66 1500m: 33:00.72 2:11.60
400m: 8:32.14 2:11.11 800m: 17:18.38 2:12.11 1200m: 26:17.66 2:14.62

60 - 64 years, Men

1. PICAVET, Michel DM/004713/62 BEL 27:34.73 26:56.41
100m: 1:37.94 1:37.94 500m: 8:46.42 1:47.33 900m: 16:01.21 1:49.50 1300m: 23:21.57 1:51.62
200m: 3:23.76 1:45.82 600m: 10:36.22 1:49.80 1000m: 17:50.40 1:49.19 1400m: 25:10.08 1:48.51
300m: 5:10.81 1:47.05 700m: 12:24.12 1:47.90 1100m: 19:40.98 1:50.58 1500m: 26:56.41 1:46.33
400m: 6:59.09 1:48.28 800m: 14:11.71 1:47.59 1200m: 21:29.95 1:48.97

65 - 69 years, Men

1. MOURMANS, Eddy DM/000554/57 BEL 24:02.94 24:32.47
100m: 1:33.57 1:33.57 500m: 8:14.06 1:39.46 900m: 14:45.56 1:36.86 1300m: 21:17.64 1:38.52
200m: 3:13.72 1:40.15 600m: 9:52.57 1:38.51 1000m: 16:23.91 1:38.35 1400m: 22:56.63 1:38.99
300m: 4:54.67 1:40.95 700m: 11:31.03 1:38.46 1100m: 18:01.15 1:37.24 1500m: 24:32.47 1:35.84
400m: 6:34.60 1:39.93 800m: 13:08.70 1:37.67 1200m: 19:39.12 1:37.97

2. JULLIEN, Guy HELIOS/000947/57 BEL NT 28:51.16
100m: 1:51.41 1:51.41 500m: 9:40.90 1:56.94 900m: 17:22.79 1:55.97 1300m: 25:05.20 1:54.86
200m: 3:49.28 1:57.87 600m: 11:35.73 1:54.83 1000m: 19:19.53 1:56.74 1400m: 26:59.93 1:54.73
300m: 5:46.78 1:57.50 700m: 13:32.02 1:56.29 1100m: 21:15.09 1:55.56 1500m: 28:51.16 1:51.23
400m: 7:43.96 1:57.18 800m: 15:26.82 1:54.80 1200m: 23:10.34 1:55.25

70 - 74 years, Women

1. THIRY, Christiane ESN/012387/52 BEL 33:17.51 35:23.15
100m: 2:11.45 2:11.45 500m: 11:40.25 2:21.01 900m: 21:05.82 2:22.58 1300m: 30:37.88 2:22.67
200m: 4:33.13 2:21.68 600m: 14:01.42 2:21.17 1000m: 23:29.27 2:23.45 1400m: 33:01.22 2:23.34
300m: 6:56.37 2:23.24 700m: 16:21.67 2:20.25 1100m: 25:51.71 2:22.44 1500m: 35:23.15 2:21.93
400m: 9:19.24 2:22.87 800m: 18:43.24 2:21.57 1200m: 28:15.21 2:23.50

20 - 24 years, Women

1. VANCAUWENBERGH, Charis BEST/21001/98 BEL 19:38.82 21:51.98
100m: 1:16.12 1:16.12 500m: 7:03.28 1:28.47 900m: 13:00.31 1:29.95 1300m: 18:59.35 1:29.82
200m: 2:40.66 1:24.54 600m: 8:32.10 1:28.82 1000m: 14:29.70 1:29.39 1400m: 20:28.42 1:29.07
300m: 4:07.15 1:26.49 700m: 10:00.84 1:28.74 1100m: 15:59.35 1:29.65 1500m: 21:51.98 1:23.56
400m: 5:34.81 1:27.66 800m: 11:30.36 1:29.52 1200m: 17:29.53 1:30.18
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 2 800m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. OPRINS, Mike KST/10049/93 BEL 12:12.17 11:48.01
50m: 39.68 39.68 250m: 3:39.03 45.36 450m: 6:37.91 44.54 650m: 9:37.72 45.29

100m: 1:23.47 43.79 300m: 4:24.06 45.03 500m: 7:22.51 44.60 700m: 10:23.01 45.29
150m: 2:08.50 45.03 350m: 5:08.91 44.85 550m: 8:07.41 44.90 750m: 11:07.35 44.34
200m: 2:53.67 45.17 400m: 5:53.37 44.46 600m: 8:52.43 45.02 800m: 11:48.01 40.66

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VANDERELST, Edwige CNSW/012276/94 BEL 10:30.00 10:13.83
50m: 34.08 34.08 250m: 3:06.16 38.68 450m: 5:41.94 38.98 650m: 8:18.56 39.26

100m: 1:11.30 37.22 300m: 3:44.74 38.58 500m: 6:20.88 38.94 700m: 8:57.49 38.93
150m: 1:49.07 37.77 350m: 4:23.79 39.05 550m: 7:00.22 39.34 750m: 9:36.90 39.41
200m: 2:27.48 38.41 400m: 5:02.96 39.17 600m: 7:39.30 39.08 800m: 10:13.83 36.93

2. DE WACHTER, Renka VWZ/20170/97 BEL 10:49.22 10:51.38
50m: 34.45 34.45 250m: 3:13.23 40.74 450m: 6:00.81 42.49 650m: 8:48.47 41.67

100m: 1:12.55 38.10 300m: 3:54.10 40.87 500m: 6:42.77 41.96 700m: 9:29.97 41.50
150m: 1:52.06 39.51 350m: 4:36.40 42.30 550m: 7:24.87 42.10 750m: 10:11.73 41.76
200m: 2:32.49 40.43 400m: 5:18.32 41.92 600m: 8:06.80 41.93 800m: 10:51.38 39.65

3. BORREMANS, Verena ZVL/20177/97 BEL 10:57.60 11:27.96
50m: 37.03 37.03 250m: 3:26.54 43.32 450m: 6:21.40 44.45 650m: 9:17.33 44.03

100m: 1:18.45 41.42 300m: 4:09.50 42.96 500m: 7:04.89 43.49 700m: 10:01.25 43.92
150m: 2:00.72 42.27 350m: 4:53.37 43.87 550m: 7:49.56 44.67 750m: 10:45.46 44.21
200m: 2:43.22 42.50 400m: 5:36.95 43.58 600m: 8:33.30 43.74 800m: 11:27.96 42.50

4. ROTTHIER, Tessa GBZ/21054/96 BEL 13:15.00 11:48.53
50m: 38.85 38.85 250m: 3:36.97 44.99 450m: 6:37.38 44.69 650m: 9:38.68 45.43

100m: 1:22.11 43.26 300m: 4:22.53 45.56 500m: 7:23.10 45.72 700m: 10:24.20 45.52
150m: 2:06.43 44.32 350m: 5:07.12 44.59 550m: 8:07.91 44.81 750m: 11:08.60 44.40
200m: 2:51.98 45.55 400m: 5:52.69 45.57 600m: 8:53.25 45.34 800m: 11:48.53 39.93

5. MICHIELS, Nona DDAT/21032/93 BEL 11:43.87 11:55.84
50m: 37.63 37.63 250m: 3:35.31 45.83 450m: 6:39.07 46.08 650m: 9:42.12 45.52

100m: 1:19.61 41.98 300m: 4:21.05 45.74 500m: 7:24.92 45.85 700m: 10:27.75 45.63
150m: 2:04.10 44.49 350m: 5:06.98 45.93 550m: 8:10.96 46.04 750m: 11:13.08 45.33
200m: 2:49.48 45.38 400m: 5:52.99 46.01 600m: 8:56.60 45.64 800m: 11:55.84 42.76

30 - 34 years, Men

1. RASSEL, Florian THIONVILLE FRA 10:15.00 10:12.37
50m: 33.09 33.09 250m: 3:04.36 38.43 450m: 5:40.32 39.22 650m: 8:17.60 39.64

100m: 1:09.45 36.36 300m: 3:42.81 38.45 500m: 6:19.55 39.23 700m: 8:56.95 39.35
150m: 1:47.54 38.09 350m: 4:22.19 39.38 550m: 6:58.99 39.44 750m: 9:36.60 39.65
200m: 2:25.93 38.39 400m: 5:01.10 38.91 600m: 7:37.96 38.97 800m: 10:12.37 35.77

2. DELESTREE, Julien MOSAN/011771/88 FRA NT 12:21.57
50m: 37.08 37.08 250m: 3:34.50 46.44 450m: 6:44.68 48.03 650m: 9:59.70 48.62

100m: 1:18.58 41.50 300m: 4:21.51 47.01 500m: 7:32.96 48.28 700m: 10:47.96 48.26
150m: 2:02.57 43.99 350m: 5:09.38 47.87 550m: 8:22.29 49.33 750m: 11:35.89 47.93
200m: 2:48.06 45.49 400m: 5:56.65 47.27 600m: 9:11.08 48.79 800m: 12:21.57 45.68

30 - 34 years, Women

1. MOSTAERT, Anais MARCQ/3708465 BEL 12:20.40 13:33.30
50m: 40.50 40.50 250m: 3:53.27 51.53 450m: 7:23.43 53.26 650m: 10:54.48 53.67

100m: 1:24.50 44.00 300m: 4:44.62 51.35 500m: 8:15.51 52.08 700m: 11:47.04 52.56
150m: 2:12.39 47.89 350m: 5:38.43 53.81 550m: 9:09.34 53.83 750m: 12:41.88 54.84
200m: 3:01.74 49.35 400m: 6:30.17 51.74 600m: 10:00.81 51.47 800m: 13:33.30 51.42
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 2, 800m Freestyle

35 - 39 years, Men

1. DE POORTER, Bram SWEM11031/84 BEL 9:34.54 9:40.42
50m: 32.85 32.85 250m: 2:57.65 36.78 450m: 5:23.66 36.65 650m: 7:50.54 37.35

100m: 1:08.26 35.41 300m: 3:33.86 36.21 500m: 5:59.52 35.86 700m: 8:27.41 36.87
150m: 1:44.75 36.49 350m: 4:11.05 37.19 550m: 6:36.86 37.34 750m: 9:04.81 37.40
200m: 2:20.87 36.12 400m: 4:47.01 35.96 600m: 7:13.19 36.33 800m: 9:40.42 35.61

2. SEUNTIENS, Hans KST/10056/84 BEL 10:36.74 10:41.71
50m: 33.35 33.35 250m: 3:12.30 40.07 450m: 5:57.23 40.94 650m: 8:41.33 40.64

100m: 1:11.89 38.54 300m: 3:53.61 41.31 500m: 6:38.61 41.38 700m: 9:22.59 41.26
150m: 1:51.59 39.70 350m: 4:34.56 40.95 550m: 7:19.35 40.74 750m: 10:03.68 41.09
200m: 2:32.23 40.64 400m: 5:16.29 41.73 600m: 8:00.69 41.34 800m: 10:41.71 38.03

3. MATTE, Steven ZNA/10167/85 BEL 11:02.84 11:26.96
50m: 36.58 36.58 250m: 3:25.33 43.41 450m: 6:19.96 43.79 650m: 9:16.25 44.39

100m: 1:17.60 41.02 300m: 4:08.84 43.51 500m: 7:03.86 43.90 700m: 10:00.77 44.52
150m: 1:59.67 42.07 350m: 4:52.72 43.88 550m: 7:47.78 43.92 750m: 10:44.73 43.96
200m: 2:41.92 42.25 400m: 5:36.17 43.45 600m: 8:31.86 44.08 800m: 11:26.96 42.23

35 - 39 years, Women

1. VANDERRIJST, Ananza SWEM21051/84 BEL 11:47.49 11:59.80
50m: 39.91 39.91 250m: 3:37.38 44.71 450m: 6:40.67 46.17 650m: 9:44.58 45.95

100m: 1:23.41 43.50 300m: 4:23.15 45.77 500m: 7:26.51 45.84 700m: 10:30.50 45.92
150m: 2:07.52 44.11 350m: 5:08.67 45.52 550m: 8:12.44 45.93 750m: 11:15.59 45.09
200m: 2:52.67 45.15 400m: 5:54.50 45.83 600m: 8:58.63 46.19 800m: 11:59.80 44.21

40 - 44 years, Men

1. BERNARDO, Florent THIONVILLE FRA 12:42.00 11:56.05
50m: 35.79 35.79 250m: 3:33.09 45.15 450m: 6:38.24 46.58 650m: 9:44.01 45.28

100m: 1:18.30 42.51 300m: 4:19.30 46.21 500m: 7:25.31 47.07 700m: 10:30.08 46.07
150m: 2:03.10 44.80 350m: 5:04.87 45.57 550m: 8:12.02 46.71 750m: 11:14.45 44.37
200m: 2:47.94 44.84 400m: 5:51.66 46.79 600m: 8:58.73 46.71 800m: 11:56.05 41.60

2. BORTOLIN, Bram AC/11005/78 BEL 12:07.97 12:40.09
50m: 39.71 39.71 250m: 3:46.02 48.06 450m: 7:01.48 49.32 650m: 10:18.27 49.79

100m: 1:23.87 44.16 300m: 4:34.76 48.74 500m: 7:50.04 48.56 700m: 11:07.11 48.84
150m: 2:10.20 46.33 350m: 5:23.71 48.95 550m: 8:39.80 49.76 750m: 11:55.51 48.40
200m: 2:57.96 47.76 400m: 6:12.16 48.45 600m: 9:28.48 48.68 800m: 12:40.09 44.58

40 - 44 years, Women

1. WANTER, Ann ZGEEL/21082/82 BEL 10:28.34 10:40.33
50m: 35.72 35.72 250m: 3:16.25 40.74 450m: 6:00.44 40.57 650m: 8:43.31 40.41

100m: 1:14.65 38.93 300m: 3:56.98 40.73 500m: 6:41.55 41.11 700m: 9:23.18 39.87
150m: 1:55.03 40.38 350m: 4:37.95 40.97 550m: 7:22.07 40.52 750m: 10:02.10 38.92
200m: 2:35.51 40.48 400m: 5:19.87 41.92 600m: 8:02.90 40.83 800m: 10:40.33 38.23

45 - 49 years, Men

1. RUTTEN, Ben FAST/11006/76 BEL 9:27.20 10:00.62
50m: 33.31 33.31 250m: 3:00.77 37.46 450m: 5:32.03 38.52 650m: 8:05.33 38.81

100m: 1:09.24 35.93 300m: 3:38.18 37.41 500m: 6:10.35 38.32 700m: 8:43.91 38.58
150m: 1:46.37 37.13 350m: 4:16.03 37.85 550m: 6:48.38 38.03 750m: 9:22.81 38.90
200m: 2:23.31 36.94 400m: 4:53.51 37.48 600m: 7:26.52 38.14 800m: 10:00.62 37.81

45 - 49 years, Women

1. VAN HOOF, Natacha SHARK/20260/73 BEL 13:10.70 13:43.89
50m: 45.73 45.73 250m: 4:07.69 51.30 450m: 7:34.87 51.91 650m: 11:06.51 53.90

100m: 1:34.24 48.51 300m: 4:59.28 51.59 500m: 8:27.09 52.22 700m: 11:59.49 52.98
150m: 2:25.30 51.06 350m: 5:51.25 51.97 550m: 9:19.76 52.67 750m: 12:52.70 53.21
200m: 3:16.39 51.09 400m: 6:42.96 51.71 600m: 10:12.61 52.85 800m: 13:43.89 51.19
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 2, 800m Freestyle

50 - 54 years, Men

1. HUFKENS, Benny MOZKA/11076/69 BEL 12:05.68 12:25.71
50m: 38.76 38.76 250m: 3:40.47 47.00 450m: 6:50.16 47.88 650m: 10:02.65 48.22

100m: 1:22.18 43.42 300m: 4:27.42 46.95 500m: 7:38.26 48.10 700m: 10:51.25 48.60
150m: 2:07.17 44.99 350m: 5:15.00 47.58 550m: 8:26.41 48.15 750m: 11:39.01 47.76
200m: 2:53.47 46.30 400m: 6:02.28 47.28 600m: 9:14.43 48.02 800m: 12:25.71 46.70

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VANHOECKE, Veerle DZV/21015/71 BEL 13:30.00 12:37.47
50m: 39.01 39.01 250m: 3:49.55 48.98 450m: 7:04.58 48.37 650m: 10:18.99 48.11

100m: 1:24.60 45.59 300m: 4:38.16 48.61 500m: 7:53.40 48.82 700m: 11:07.48 48.49
150m: 2:12.29 47.69 350m: 5:26.83 48.67 550m: 8:42.11 48.71 750m: 11:53.91 46.43
200m: 3:00.57 48.28 400m: 6:16.21 49.38 600m: 9:30.88 48.77 800m: 12:37.47 43.56

2. VAN DE MOORTEL, Kristien ShaRK/20315/69 BEL 14:21.36 14:20.10
50m: 48.01 48.01 250m: 4:23.99 54.82 450m: 8:03.53 55.82 650m: 11:41.61 55.33

100m: 1:41.19 53.18 300m: 5:17.69 53.70 500m: 8:57.21 53.68 700m: 12:35.28 53.67
150m: 2:35.48 54.29 350m: 6:13.70 56.01 550m: 9:52.42 55.21 750m: 13:30.06 54.78
200m: 3:29.17 53.69 400m: 7:07.71 54.01 600m: 10:46.28 53.86 800m: 14:20.10 50.04

55 - 59 years, Men

1. AERTS, Davy SHARK/10452/64 BEL 10:58.00 11:02.44
50m: 37.54 37.54 250m: 3:23.64 42.11 450m: 6:13.17 42.84 650m: 9:01.24 42.04

100m: 1:18.00 40.46 300m: 4:05.34 41.70 500m: 6:54.29 41.12 700m: 9:42.05 40.81
150m: 1:59.95 41.95 350m: 4:48.21 42.87 550m: 7:37.45 43.16 750m: 10:23.13 41.08
200m: 2:41.53 41.58 400m: 5:30.33 42.12 600m: 8:19.20 41.75 800m: 11:02.44 39.31

2. FEYEN, Andy ZIK/11034/67 BEL 11:16.23 11:36.34
50m: 37.04 37.04 250m: 3:29.77 44.93 450m: 6:28.53 44.77 650m: 9:25.67 44.85

100m: 1:18.03 40.99 300m: 4:14.24 44.47 500m: 7:12.25 43.72 700m: 10:09.81 44.14
150m: 2:01.08 43.05 350m: 4:59.82 45.58 550m: 7:57.08 44.83 750m: 10:53.95 44.14
200m: 2:44.84 43.76 400m: 5:43.76 43.94 600m: 8:40.82 43.74 800m: 11:36.34 42.39

3. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang DZV/11010/64 BEL 13:30.00 13:38.90
50m: 40.82 40.82 250m: 4:00.40 52.52 450m: 7:30.97 53.17 650m: 11:01.81 53.36

100m: 1:26.88 46.06 300m: 4:52.11 51.71 500m: 8:22.78 51.81 700m: 11:55.12 53.31
150m: 2:17.84 50.96 350m: 5:46.15 54.04 550m: 9:16.07 53.29 750m: 12:48.22 53.10
200m: 3:07.88 50.04 400m: 6:37.80 51.65 600m: 10:08.45 52.38 800m: 13:38.90 50.68

55 - 59 years, Women

1. DELAENDER, Katrien DZV/21012/66 BEL 10:12.67 10:24.07
50m: 34.84 34.84 250m: 3:09.87 39.22 450m: 5:47.81 39.59 650m: 8:26.91 39.56

100m: 1:12.63 37.79 300m: 3:49.07 39.20 500m: 6:27.52 39.71 700m: 9:07.01 40.10
150m: 1:51.66 39.03 350m: 4:28.47 39.40 550m: 7:07.32 39.80 750m: 9:46.60 39.59
200m: 2:30.65 38.99 400m: 5:08.22 39.75 600m: 7:47.35 40.03 800m: 10:24.07 37.47

2. VANDORMAEL, Marie-Jeanne GZVN/21035/63 BEL 14:46.18 15:15.53
50m: 49.37 49.37 250m: 4:36.69 57.49 450m: 8:30.67 58.44 650m: 12:25.31 59.09

100m: 1:45.26 55.89 300m: 5:35.10 58.41 500m: 9:28.82 58.15 700m: 13:24.02 58.71
150m: 2:41.68 56.42 350m: 6:33.17 58.07 550m: 10:27.80 58.98 750m: 14:21.43 57.41
200m: 3:39.20 57.52 400m: 7:32.23 59.06 600m: 11:26.22 58.42 800m: 15:15.53 54.10

60 - 64 years, Women

1. DEVRIESE, Carla ROSC/20315/61 BEL 12:11.77 13:06.33
50m: 42.86 42.86 250m: 3:59.38 49.97 450m: 7:19.55 50.67 650m: 10:38.75 49.49

100m: 1:30.50 47.64 300m: 4:48.49 49.11 500m: 8:08.84 49.29 700m: 11:27.89 49.14
150m: 2:20.23 49.73 350m: 5:38.92 50.43 550m: 9:00.06 51.22 750m: 12:18.64 50.75
200m: 3:09.41 49.18 400m: 6:28.88 49.96 600m: 9:49.26 49.20 800m: 13:06.33 47.69
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 2, Women, 800m Freestyle, 60 - 64 years

Rank Time

2. D'HONDT, Georgette LZV/20035/60 BEL 22:00.00 18:17.80
50m: 59.84 59.84 250m: 5:34.14 1:09.46 450m: 10:10.27 1:09.67 650m: 14:49.62 1:10.59

100m: 2:06.97 1:07.13 300m: 6:42.82 1:08.68 500m: 11:19.77 1:09.50 700m: 15:59.05 1:09.43
150m: 3:16.89 1:09.92 350m: 7:51.87 1:09.05 550m: 12:29.80 1:10.03 750m: 17:09.91 1:10.86
200m: 4:24.68 1:07.79 400m: 9:00.60 1:08.73 600m: 13:39.03 1:09.23 800m: 18:17.80 1:07.89

65 - 69 years, Men

DNS HOHENBICHLER, Michael CNSW/000229/53 GER 20:08.00

65 - 69 years, Women

1. DUGAUQUIER, Brigitte CNSW/011938/55 BEL 16:15.00 15:27.72
50m: 50.45 50.45 250m: 4:46.67 57.99 450m: 8:41.49 57.78 650m: 12:34.43 58.67

100m: 1:50.50 1:00.05 300m: 5:45.66 58.99 500m: 9:39.70 58.21 700m: 13:32.86 58.43
150m: 2:49.56 59.06 350m: 6:45.99 1:00.33 550m: 10:37.40 57.70 750m: 14:30.54 57.68
200m: 3:48.68 59.12 400m: 7:43.71 57.72 600m: 11:35.76 58.36 800m: 15:27.72 57.18

2. GIORGI, Milena HELIOS/000277/53 BEL NT 19:07.29
50m: 1:06.06 1:06.06 250m: 5:56.84 1:14.06 450m: 10:47.15 1:13.50 650m: 15:35.22 1:13.54

100m: 2:16.08 1:10.02 300m: 7:08.21 1:11.37 500m: 11:58.18 1:11.03 700m: 16:45.98 1:10.76
150m: 3:30.12 1:14.04 350m: 8:22.10 1:13.89 550m: 13:10.87 1:12.69 750m: 17:58.96 1:12.98
200m: 4:42.78 1:12.66 400m: 9:33.65 1:11.55 600m: 14:21.68 1:10.81 800m: 19:07.29 1:08.33

3. VAN CANT, Maryse AZSC/20233/54 BEL 24:23.15 23:31.10
50m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 250m: 7:03.79 1:29.81 450m: 13:00.78 1:31.83 650m: 19:05.93 1:31.20

100m: 2:34.76 1:24.20 300m: 8:33.63 1:29.84 500m: 14:30.41 1:29.63 700m: 20:36.02 1:30.09
150m: 4:03.54 1:28.78 350m: 10:00.76 1:27.13 550m: 16:04.72 1:34.31 750m: 22:11.21 1:35.19
200m: 5:33.98 1:30.44 400m: 11:28.95 1:28.19 600m: 17:34.73 1:30.01 800m: 23:31.10 1:19.89

70 - 74 years, Men

1. WILLEMS, Albert ROSC/10314/50 BEL 11:28.70 13:01.41
50m: 42.88 42.88 250m: 3:55.23 48.52 450m: 7:14.12 48.85 650m: 10:33.74 49.15

100m: 1:29.48 46.60 300m: 4:44.90 49.67 500m: 8:04.38 50.26 700m: 11:22.97 49.23
150m: 2:17.71 48.23 350m: 5:34.72 49.82 550m: 8:54.10 49.72 750m: 12:13.36 50.39
200m: 3:06.71 49.00 400m: 6:25.27 50.55 600m: 9:44.59 50.49 800m: 13:01.41 48.05

2. SCHELFAUT, Filip STW/11031/51 BEL 14:57.00 14:14.75
50m: 46.52 46.52 250m: 4:22.79 54.50 450m: 7:57.92 53.87 650m: 11:34.87 53.21

100m: 1:40.60 54.08 300m: 5:15.62 52.83 500m: 8:52.69 54.77 700m: 12:30.28 55.41
150m: 2:35.03 54.43 350m: 6:10.14 54.52 550m: 9:47.22 54.53 750m: 13:24.00 53.72
200m: 3:28.29 53.26 400m: 7:04.05 53.91 600m: 10:41.66 54.44 800m: 14:14.75 50.75

Event 3 100m Butterfly 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

25 - 29 years, Men

1. DIET, Julien 96 MOSAN BEL 1:07.78 30.52 37.26
2. DE MENNA, Anthony 94 ESN BEL 1:11.79 32.29 39.50
3. OPRINS, Mike 93 KST BEL 1:26.43 39.58 46.85
4. SCHOETERS, Arne 95 BRABO BEL 1:29.46 40.20 49.26

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VRIELINCK, Liesa 93 MEGA BEL 1:10.51 32.25 38.26
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 3, 100m Butterfly

30 - 34 years, Men

1. FONTGIVELL VELASCO, Pau 92 MEGA ESP 1:02.82 28.95 33.87
2. CORRYNEN, Yelle 90 AC BEL 1:33.61 41.79 51.82

35 - 39 years, Men

1. SEUNTIENS, Hans 84 KST BEL 1:16.94 34.50 42.44

40 - 44 years, Men

1. BERNARDO, Florent 80 THIONVILLE FRA 1:12.74 33.02 39.72
2. EELBODE, Nik 81 ZNA BEL 1:12.84 33.91 38.93

40 - 44 years, Women

1. WANTER, Ann 82 ZGEEL BEL 1:16.76 35.20 41.56

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VAN DEN BOSCH, Jeroen 75 RSCM BEL 1:02.72 29.27 33.45
2. RONGVAUX, Yannick 73 HELIOS BEL 1:38.44 46.33 52.11

50 - 54 years, Men

1. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 LZV BEL 1:10.53 33.39 37.14
2. HUFKENS, Benny 69 MOZKA BEL 1:34.59 42.23 52.36

55 - 59 years, Men

1. VAN WYMEERSCH, Marc 65 SWEM BEL 1:33.42 40.61 52.81
2. CANTAMESSA, Toni 64 W BEL 1:51.64 53.53 58.11

65 - 69 years, Men

1. CADIAT, Jean-Marie 53 CNSW BEL 1:22.18 38.42 43.76

70 - 74 years, Men

1. CANELAS, Antonio 50 SCE POR 2:01.33 56.61 1:04.72

Event 4 50m Backstroke 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. JANON, Guillaume ESN/012377/95 BEL 30.89 31.56
2. DIET, Julien MOSAN/011773/96 BEL 32.26 32.78
3. CLIJMANS, Gert KST/10015/94 BEL 35.03 34.24
4. MUSCH, Wouter ZNA/10427/97 BEL 37.99 35.30

25 - 29 years, Women

1. RAMAEL, Maaike GBZ/21113/96 BEL 32.00 32.44
2. CANTAMESSA, Roxane W/012289/97 BEL 32.90 35.29
3. SEGERS, Nathalie ZIK/21039/97 BEL 35.58 37.62
4. DEPREZ, Aurelie MOSAN/011837/97 BEL 37.15 37.67
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 4, 50m Backstroke

30 - 34 years, Men

1. VANHEES, Geert GBZ/11094/90 BEL 33.50 32.12
2. JAMART, Nicolas CNSW/005913/88 BEL 31.89 34.36
3. FONTGIVELL VELASCO, Pau MEGA/11389/92 ESP NT 36.51
4. SCHMETZ, David COUNT/999/91 BEL NT 39.51

DNS VAN MECHELEN, Ken KST/11071/92 BEL 28.50

35 - 39 years, Men

1. VAN KEER, Cedric BRABO/10044/84 BEL 30.06 30.75
2. VAERNEWYCK, Jonathan DZV/11011/86 BEL 36.12 35.87
3. BUTTENAERS, Patrice FNCS/012413/83 BEL NT 37.01

35 - 39 years, Women

1. HIERNAUX, Maurine NCH/011230/83 BEL 39.95 40.51

40 - 44 years, Men

1. MARQUET, Julien CNSW/010569/82 BEL 34.00 33.88
2. LUX, stephane FNCS/0000/82 BEL NT 36.26
3. BORTOLIN, Bram AC/11005/78 BEL 42.06 41.71

40 - 44 years, Women

1. SOETEWEY, Birgit AZSC/21163/82 BEL 39.69 40.22

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VAN HAVERE, Tim GBZ/11072/77 BEL 33.50 37.52

45 - 49 years, Women

1. BRANYI, Judit ZIK/21016/74 BEL 41.07 42.24
2. DELARBRE, Mieke STW/21151/77 BEL 56.63 59.23
3. BOUGEATRE, Cindy KZK/21139/74 BEL 43.56 1:02.16

50 - 54 years, Men

1. BOCKSTAELE, Francois LZV/10063/68 BEL 32.57 33.55

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VANHOECKE, Veerle DZV/21015/71 BEL 40.84 41.79
2. DUBUS, Lucy KZK/21141/69 BEL 42.47 42.40
3. PORTE, Annick LZV/20122/69 BEL 47.52 48.70

55 - 59 years, Men

1. RICCI, Flavio COUNT/950/67 BEL 40.29 40.04
2. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang DZV/11010/64 BEL 46.00 42.77

55 - 59 years, Women

1. WALRAVENS, Paule CNSW/004339/67 BEL 45.00 46.47
2. VANKEMEULEN, Cathy HELIOS/004750/64 BEL NT 53.16
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 4, 50m Backstroke

60 - 64 years, Men

1. LEVY, Philippe MEGA/11390/62 BEL NT 40.12
2. FRIZ, Antonio CNSW/005890/60 BEL 46.47 43.22
3. MEESSEN, Jacky COUNT/953/61 BEL 52.21 53.80

65 - 69 years, Men

1. DEGEEST, Guy CNJ/003543/54 BEL 51.91 51.86

65 - 69 years, Women

1. VAN CANT, Maryse AZSC/20233/54 BEL 1:05.45 1:07.22

70 - 74 years, Women

1. BROUWERS, Ineke PSV/195200070 NED 59.52 58.12
2. THIRY, Christiane ESN/012387/52 BEL 59.68 1:04.51

75 - 79 years, Men

1. MEYTEN, Joseph AZSC/10072/47 BEL 46.74 50.34

20 - 24 years, Men

1. FEUILLEN, David ESN/012336/99 BEL 28.12 30.37
2. BOCKSTAELE, Shean LZV/10210/01 BEL 32.08 31.70

20 - 24 years, Women

1. BOHLER, Nora SCD/15712 LUX 35.53 35.61
2. SUTHERLAND, Caro KST/20082/00 BEL 37.68 38.69
3. MICELI, Florence MOSAN/011673/00 BEL 38.09 39.43
4. VERBRAECKEN, Silke ZIK/21035/99 BEL 47.27 48.19

Event 5 100m Breaststroke 20 - 95 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

25 - 29 years, Men

1. HAAGMANS, cedric 94 FNCS BEL 1:21.62 37.99 43.63
2. DIET, Julien 96 MOSAN BEL 1:21.73 38.13 43.60

25 - 29 years, Women

1. DE WACHTER, Renka 97 VWZ BEL 1:26.49 40.52 45.97
2. BORREMANS, Verena 97 ZVL BEL 1:32.47 44.25 48.22
3. VAN CAUTEREN, Eline 96 VWZ BEL 1:39.67 46.55 53.12

30 - 34 years, Men

1. JANON, Thibault 90 ESN BEL 1:18.94 36.66 42.28
2. RASSEL, Florian 88 THIONVILLE FRA 1:24.90 39.40 45.50
3. CORRYNEN, Yelle 90 AC BEL 1:25.81 41.05 44.76
4. BERTELOOT, Ruben 92 RZV BEL 1:27.64 40.88 46.76
5. DELESTREE, Julien 88 MOSAN FRA 1:29.79 41.26 48.53
6. LIBIN, Maarten 92 ROSC BEL 1:34.33 45.36 48.97
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 5, 100m Breaststroke

30 - 34 years, Women

1. VERLEDENS, Anja 91 ZIK BEL 1:32.02 43.46 48.56
2. MOSTAERT, Anais 88 MARCQ BEL 1:52.98 49.82 1:03.16

35 - 39 years, Men

1. WILLEMS, Ivan 83 BRABO BEL 1:21.08 38.83 42.25
2. ANTHONISSEN, Tom 84 SWEM BEL 1:41.02 46.11 54.91

35 - 39 years, Women

1. VITSE, Nele 86 Ikz BEL 1:30.26 42.43 47.83

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David 79 AC BEL 1:15.68 36.14 39.54
2. HULOT, Julien 80 W BEL 1:26.34 39.95 46.39
3. MICHIELS, Johan 78 BRABO BEL 1:29.68 41.76 47.92

40 - 44 years, Women

1. DE TEMMERMAN, Joke 82 LZV BEL 1:26.01 40.44 45.57

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VAN DEN BOSCH, Jeroen 75 RSCM BEL 1:15.07 36.09 38.98
2. SWIGGERS, Jimmy 74 LAQUA BEL 1:24.97 41.02 43.95
3. VAN HAVERE, Tim 77 GBZ BEL 1:25.61 39.66 45.95
4. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier 73 HELIOS BEL 1:31.85 42.48 49.37

45 - 49 years, Women

1. DELARBRE, Mieke 77 STW BEL 2:04.57 58.19 1:06.38

50 - 54 years, Men

1. MOORS, Johan 72 MOZKA BEL 1:18.25 36.11 42.14
2. WADIN, Christophe 68 KZK BEL 1:27.98 40.71 47.27
3. CLARK, Johan 71 ZDKK BEL 1:30.08 43.01 47.07
4. URBAIN, Laurent 70 Scsv BEL 1:30.44 41.58 48.86

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy 71 CNSW BEL 1:37.95 47.03 50.92
2. PORTE, Annick 69 LZV BEL 1:41.16 48.81 52.35

55 - 59 years, Men

1. VAN WYMEERSCH, Marc 65 SWEM BEL 1:36.09 45.95 50.14
2. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang 64 DZV BEL 1:40.36 46.77 53.59
3. MINON, Alain 63 HELIOS BEL 1:45.41 50.12 55.29

60 - 64 years, Men

1. DE BRUYN, Luc 59 AZSC BEL 1:29.22 41.22 48.00
2. KIEKENS, Christian 60 CNSW BEL 1:34.00 44.11 49.89
3. SCHOENAERS, Christian 59 CNSW BEL 1:37.63 45.46 52.17
4. PICAVET, Michel 62 DM BEL 1:54.87 53.74 1:01.13

60 - 64 years, Women

1. D'HONDT, Georgette 60 LZV BEL 2:16.10 1:06.65 1:09.45
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 5, 100m Breaststroke

70 - 74 years, Men

1. CANELAS, Antonio 50 SCE POR 1:58.30 55.96 1:02.34

70 - 74 years, Women

1. DUBUISSON, Yolande 51 HELIOS BEL 2:01.95 56.95 1:05.00
2. BROUWERS, Ineke 52 PSV NED 2:20.82 1:04.03 1:16.79

90 - 95 years, Women

1. VAN OBBERGHEN, Agnes 31 CNSW BEL 2:16.56 1:04.92 1:11.64

20 - 24 years, Men

1. PEETERS, Jaron 02 ZNA BEL 1:18.30 37.45 40.85
2. MOENS, Zenn 01 ZNA BEL 1:20.62 37.64 42.98
3. SEGERS, Ben 99 ZIK BEL 1:27.99 42.19 45.80

20 - 24 years, Women

1. VAN NIEUWENHOVE, Laurien 99 MEGA BEL 1:19.31 37.45 41.86
2. MORREN, Jora 99 BEST BEL 1:30.43 42.68 47.75
3. VANCAUWENBERGH, Charis 98 BEST BEL 1:30.97 42.93 48.04
4. SUTHERLAND, Caro 00 KST BEL 1:44.43 47.55 56.88

Event 6 200m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years, Men

1. DIET, Julien 96 MOSAN BEL 2:27.62 32.00 36.43 40.08 39.11
2. DEFOIN, Steven 96 STZC BEL 2:27.67 30.35 35.54 39.90 41.88
3. OPRINS, Mike 93 KST BEL 2:37.47 34.74 38.86 42.57 41.30

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VANDERELST, Edwige 94 CNSW BEL 2:21.25 33.29 35.29 36.70 35.97
2. VAN DAELE, Phedra 93 MEGA BEL 2:30.40 34.97 38.48 39.26 37.69
3. SEGERS, Nathalie 97 ZIK BEL 2:31.21 34.14 38.01 39.64 39.42
4. VAN DER HAEGEN, Ine 95 AZSC BEL 2:38.31 35.43 39.50 41.62 41.76
5. MICHIELS, Nona 93 DDAT BEL 2:44.72 37.25 40.72 44.36 42.39

30 - 34 years, Men

1. DELAUNAIJ, Tim 92 VWZ BEL 2:39.92 36.84 40.37 42.33 40.38
2. DELESTREE, Julien 88 MOSAN FRA 2:46.91 35.42 40.87 45.65 44.97

35 - 39 years, Men

1. DE POORTER, Bram 84 SWEM BEL 2:10.15 31.23 33.61 33.62 31.69
2. SEUNTIENS, Hans 84 KST BEL 2:21.80 31.91 35.92 37.65 36.32
3. VAERNEWYCK, Jonathan 86 DZV BEL 2:24.22 33.43 36.51 37.52 36.76
4. MATTE, Steven 85 ZNA BEL 2:33.00 35.29 38.67 40.59 38.45

35 - 39 years, Women

1. VANDERRIJST, Ananza 84 SWEM BEL 2:42.90 37.76 41.25 42.94 40.95
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 6, 200m Freestyle

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David 79 AC BEL 2:17.99 31.83 35.23 36.17 34.76
2. BERNARDO, Florent 80 THIONVILLE FRA 2:29.30 33.64 37.87 39.44 38.35
3. MAHU, Jean-Baptiste 81 NCH BEL 2:40.07 37.10 40.11 42.88 39.98

40 - 44 years, Women

1. WANTER, Ann 82 ZGEEL BEL 2:28.04 34.01 37.56 38.50 37.97

45 - 49 years, Men

1. RUTTEN, Ben 76 FAST BEL 2:18.22 31.85 34.81 36.48 35.08

45 - 49 years, Women

1. CILLIS, Pascale 77 AZSC BEL 2:49.58 37.46 42.99 45.63 43.50
2. VAN HOOF, Natacha 73 SHARK BEL 3:11.86 44.84 48.36 51.31 47.35

50 - 54 years, Men

1. CONTENT, Stephane 71 CNSW BEL 2:38.06 38.10 40.15 40.67 39.14
2. HUFKENS, Benny 69 MOZKA BEL 2:47.88 37.93 42.18 44.27 43.50
3. PIRET, Benoit 69 W BEL 2:59.99 39.73 45.80 48.89 45.57
4. BUELENS, Gino 72 VWZ BEL 3:01.34 39.51 43.80 48.95 49.08

DNS DE BOT, Joost 69 AZSC BEL

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN DE MOORTEL, Kristien69 SHARK BEL 3:16.70 43.48 50.23 53.02 49.97
DNS DELAERE, Sabine 69 DM BEL

55 - 59 years, Men

1. WITTEBOON, David 63 MZVA BEL 2:28.60 32.86 36.51 39.34 39.89
2. AERTS, Davy 64 SHARK BEL 2:30.50 35.07 38.77 38.52 38.14
3. FEYEN, Andy 67 ZIK BEL 2:46.86 33.88 40.71 46.53 45.74
4. HEUNINCK, Geert 66 SWEM BEL 2:59.32 39.10 44.89 48.26 47.07
5. CHALMER-RASMUSSEN, Olaf64 CNDU LUX 3:09.30 40.92 46.34 50.35 51.69
6. CALLENS, Jean-Claude 67 DM FRA 3:09.45 42.58 48.14 50.95 47.78
7. FRANTZEN, Stephane 66 CNSW BEL 3:51.15 52.62 59.07 1:00.70 58.76

55 - 59 years, Women

1. DELAENDER, Katrien 66 DZV BEL 2:26.02 33.13 36.61 39.19 37.09
2. AERTS, Christel 66 TESS BEL 3:00.13 40.20 45.77 48.47 45.69
3. RENWART, Nathalie 67 ESN BEL 3:33.01 48.34 53.99 57.58 53.10
4. VANDORMAEL, Marie-Jeanne63 GZVN BEL 3:35.43 47.63 55.43 56.86 55.51
5. VANDENBROUCK, Ann 65 ROSC BEL 4:04.51 52.24 1:04.01 1:04.12 1:04.14

60 - 64 years, Women

1. DEVRIESE, Carla 61 ROSC BEL 3:03.88 41.80 47.03 48.98 46.07

65 - 69 years, Men

1. MOURMANS, Eddy 57 DM BEL 2:51.63 38.97 42.58 46.48 43.60
DNS HOHENBICHLER, Michael53 CNSW GER

65 - 69 years, Women

1. SCHELFAUT, Hilde 56 STW BEL 3:25.95 48.37 52.37 53.56 51.65
2. DUGAUQUIER, Brigitte 55 CNSW BEL 3:34.84 50.09 54.06 57.13 53.56



Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661 Registered to Fédération Francophone Belge de Natation 03-11-22 10:33 - Page 15

Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 6, 200m Freestyle

70 - 74 years, Men

1. WILLEMS, Albert 50 ROSC BEL 2:58.91 40.84 45.75 46.82 45.50

75 - 79 years, Men

1. MEYTEN, Joseph 47 AZSC BEL 3:27.98 43.26 51.91 55.49 57.32

20 - 24 years, Men

1. FEUILLEN, David 99 ESN BEL 2:10.22 29.37 32.82 33.99 34.04

20 - 24 years, Women

1. BOHLER, Nora 98 SCD LUX 2:22.42 31.95 36.00 38.02 36.45

Event 7 4 x 50m Medley AG 100 - 359
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

AG 100 - 119, Men

DNS KST Heren 120-159 BEL 2:10.16

AG 120 - 159, Men

1. FNCS MESSIEURS 120-159 BEL NT 2:17.31
BUTTENAERS, Patrice 83 36.84 LUX, stephane 82 32.91
LAHAYE, christophe 81 39.53 HAAGMANS, cedric 94 28.03

AG 160 - 199, Men

1. BRABO Heren 160-199 BEL 2:12.00 2:16.83
VAN KEER, Cedric 84 31.39 WILLEMS, Ivan 83 34.66
MICHIELS, Johan 78 39.59 VERMEIREN, Joost 81 31.19

DNS CNSW Messieurs 160-199 BEL 2:11.72

AG 160 - 199, Women

1. AZSC DAMES 160-199 BEL 2:56.43 3:08.25
SOETEWEY, Birgit 82 39.46 VAN DER HAEGEN, Ine 95 39.70
VAN CANT, Maryse 54 1:14.82 CILLIS, Pascale 77 34.27

DNS CNSW Dames 160-199 BEL 2:40.85

AG 200 - 239, Men

1. COUNTRY MESSIEURS 200-239 BEL NT 2:48.22
MEESSEN, Jacky 61 54.09 SCHMETZ, David 91 35.28
RICCI, Flavio 67 42.28 GOEBBELS, Johannes 65 36.57

AG 240 - 279, Men

1. CNSW Messieurs 240-279 BEL 2:38.74 2:50.60
FRIZ, Antonio 60 45.09 CADIAT, Jean-Marie 53 34.96
SCHOENAERS, Christian 59 44.64 FRANTZEN, Stephane 66 45.91
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 8 200m Backstroke 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years, Men

1. CLIJMANS, Gert 94 KST BEL 2:49.28 39.66 41.78 44.23 43.61

25 - 29 years, Women

1. CANTAMESSA, Roxane 97 W BEL 2:50.97 38.13 42.47 45.92 44.45
2. ROTTHIER, Tessa 96 GBZ BEL 3:01.19 43.33 47.13 46.40 44.33

30 - 34 years, Men

1. DIONISI, Marco 92 PCDC ITA 2:36.50 37.19 38.92 40.95 39.44
2. RASSEL, Florian 88 THIONVILLE FRA 2:48.07 38.82 42.92 43.96 42.37

35 - 39 years, Men

1. LONDON, Frederic 86 VN BEL 3:10.89 47.22 47.90 49.74 46.03

40 - 44 years, Men

1. BORTOLIN, Bram 78 AC BEL 3:17.92 45.51 50.00 51.90 50.51

40 - 44 years, Women

1. WANTER, Ann 82 ZGEEL BEL 2:48.39 40.06 42.77 43.70 41.86
2. DE TEMMERMAN, Joke 82 LZV BEL 2:52.65 40.11 44.54 45.23 42.77
3. SOETEWEY, Birgit 82 AZSC BEL 3:06.57 43.73 46.74 48.72 47.38

50 - 54 years, Men

1. BOCKSTAELE, Francois 68 LZV BEL 2:33.65 35.69 38.57 39.83 39.56
2. CONTENT, Stephane 71 CNSW BEL 3:02.35 44.01 45.98 46.94 45.42

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VANHOECKE, Veerle 71 DZV BEL 3:13.20 44.31 49.21 49.63 50.05

55 - 59 years, Men

1. FEYEN, Andy 67 ZIK BEL 3:05.83 41.44 47.46 48.29 48.64
2. RICCI, Flavio 67 Country SC La CalamineBEL 3:16.63 46.32 48.45 52.20 49.66
3. CANTAMESSA, Toni 64 W BEL 3:42.66 50.86 56.66 57.92 57.22

55 - 59 years, Women

1. WALRAVENS, Paule 67 CNSW BEL 3:46.10 52.71 58.80 58.51 56.08

60 - 64 years, Men

1. SCHOENAERS, Christian 59 CNSW BEL 3:51.93 53.91 58.30 1:00.66 59.06
2. MEESSEN, Jacky 61 Country SC La CalamineBEL 4:06.64 57.66 1:04.62 1:02.71 1:01.65

60 - 64 years, Women

1. D'HONDT, Georgette 60 LZV BEL 4:55.13 1:11.09 1:13.43 1:17.55 1:13.06

65 - 69 years, Men

1. CADIAT, Jean-Marie 53 CNSW BEL 3:07.37 43.95 48.00 48.49 46.93
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 8, 200m Backstroke

70 - 74 years, Men

1. WILLEMS, Albert 50 ROSC BEL 3:41.05 51.36 57.40 57.72 54.57
2. SCHELFAUT, Filip 51 STW BEL 4:28.92 1:03.88 1:08.30 1:10.83 1:05.91

70 - 74 years, Women

1. THIRY, Christiane 52 ESN BEL 4:52.90 1:06.29 1:15.57 1:18.39 1:12.65
2. BROUWERS, Ineke 52 PSV NED 4:54.66 1:10.31 1:15.92 1:18.04 1:10.39

20 - 24 years, Women

1. MORREN, Jora 99 BEST BEL 2:49.17 37.88 42.75 44.24 44.30

Event 9 50m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. JANON, Guillaume ESN/012377/95 BEL 25.43 26.46
2. MUSCH, Wouter ZNA/10427/97 BEL 26.20 26.54
3. DIET, Julien MOSAN/011773/96 BEL 26.49 27.00
4. HAAGMANS, cedric FNCS/011976/94 BEL NT 27.87
5. DEFOIN, Steven STZC/11003/96 BEL 30.00 28.53
6. DE MENNA, Anthony ESN/012423/94 BEL 27.68 29.53
7. OPRINS, Mike KST/10049/93 BEL 28.97 31.17
8. SCHOETERS, Arne BRABO/11300/95 BEL 31.08 31.82

25 - 29 years, Women

1. DE WACHTER, Renka VWZ/20170/97 BEL 30.50 30.72
2. VAN DAELE, Phedra MEGA/21311/93 BEL 30.36 31.03
3. SEGERS, Nathalie ZIK/21039/97 BEL 31.66 31.91
4. BORREMANS, Verena ZVL/20177/97 BEL 30.06 32.41
5. DEPREZ, Aurelie MOSAN/011837/97 BEL 34.18 33.31
6. MICHIELS, Nona DDAT/21032/93 BEL 34.51 34.79
7. VAN CAUTEREN, Eline VWZ/20171/96 BEL 33.46 36.16

30 - 34 years, Men

1. FONTGIVELL VELASCO, Pau MEGA/11389/92 ESP 24.70 25.82
2. JANON, Thibault ESN/012385/90 BEL 26.81 28.72
3. JAMART, Nicolas CNSW/005913/88 BEL 28.02 29.10
4. DELESTREE, Julien MOSAN/011771/88 FRA 30.15 30.79
5. SCHMETZ, David COUNT/999/91 BEL NT 31.40
6. BERTELOOT, Ruben RZV/10209/92 BEL 28.85 32.51
7. DELAUNAIJ, Tim VWZ/11103/92 BEL 32.63 33.50

DNS VAN MECHELEN, Ken KST/11071/92 BEL 24.50

30 - 34 years, Women

1. VERLEDENS, Anja ZIK/21041/91 BEL 30.14 30.67
2. MOSTAERT, Anais MARCQ/3708465 BEL 33.76 36.44
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 9, 50m Freestyle

35 - 39 years, Men

1. VAN KEER, Cedric BRABO/10044/84 BEL 26.71 27.08
2. BUTTENAERS, Patrice FNCS/012413/83 BEL NT 30.08
3. WILLEMS, Ivan BRABO/11038/83 BEL 29.98 30.19

40 - 44 years, Men

1. MARQUET, Julien CNSW/010569/82 BEL 27.10 27.01
2. BERNARDO, Florent THIONVILLE FRA 27.68 28.68
3. EELBODE, Nik ZNA/10053/81 BEL 29.06 28.91
4. LUX, stephane FNCS/0000/82 BEL NT 29.23
5. MICHIELS, Johan BRABO/11161/78 BEL 30.07 30.17
6. HULOT, Julien W/012291/80 BEL 29.39 30.33
7. GERRITSMA, Eric SCR/011348/81 BEL 30.30 30.44
8. LAHAYE, christophe FNCS/012215/81 BEL NT 30.54
9. VERMEIREN, Joost BRABO/11150/81 BEL 31.04 31.19

10. MAHU, Jean-Baptiste NCH/011231/81 BEL 30.43 32.53
11. BORTOLIN, Bram AC/11005/78 BEL 33.55 33.46

40 - 44 years, Women

1. SOETEWEY, Birgit AZSC/21163/82 BEL 37.10 39.03

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VANDERBORGHT, Yannick LAQUA/11100/75 BEL 27.96 28.65
2. MIEVIS, Timothy ZDKB/11096/76 BEL 28.50 29.50
3. RUTTEN, Ben FAST/11006/76 BEL 30.51 30.00
4. RONGVAUX, Yannick HELIOS/010813/73 BEL NT 34.19

45 - 49 years, Women

1. CILLIS, Pascale AZSC/21231/77 BEL 31.77 32.69
2. BRANYI, Judit ZIK/21016/74 BEL 36.75 38.10
3. DELARBRE, Mieke STW/21151/77 BEL 47.54 45.64

50 - 54 years, Men

1. MOORS, Johan MOZKA/11059/72 BEL 27.65 28.91
2. WADIN, Christophe KZK/11150/68 BEL 29.10 29.58
3. URBAIN, Laurent SSSV/02489/70 BEL 30.50 32.68

DNS DE BOT, Joost AZSC/11379/69 BEL 43.67

50 - 54 years, Women

1. DUBUS, Lucy KZK/21141/69 BEL 36.43 34.65
2. VAN DE MOORTEL, Kristien ShaRK/20315/69 BEL 40.54 39.41

55 - 59 years, Men

1. WITTEBOON, David MZVA/10331/63 BEL 29.59 30.15
2. VERSTRAETE, Alex KZK/11148/64 BEL 29.90 30.98
3. VAN WYMEERSCH, Marc SWEM11080/65 BEL 35.00 31.76
4. RICCI, Flavio COUNT/950/67 BEL 31.67 32.07
5. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang DZV/11010/64 BEL 35.00 34.22
6. GOEBBELS, Johannes COUNT/990/65 GER NT 35.84
7. CHALMER-RASMUSSEN, Olaf CNDU/123 LUX 33.54 38.09
8. FRANTZEN, Stephane CNSW/002546/66 BEL 41.00 44.65
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 9, 50m Freestyle

55 - 59 years, Women

1. DELAENDER, Katrien DZV/21012/66 BEL 29.31 31.03
2. AERTS, Christel TESS/20061/66 BEL 36.74 38.32
3. VANDORMAEL, Marie-Jeanne GZVN/21035/63 BEL 40.63 43.15
4. RENWART, Nathalie ESN/012386/67 BEL 43.83 45.65
5. VANDENBROUCK, Ann ROSC/20321/65 BEL 43.78 49.94

60 - 64 years, Men

1. FRIZ, Antonio CNSW/005890/60 BEL 33.40 33.16
2. KIEKENS, Christian CNSW/010557/60 BEL 33.91 34.90

60 - 64 years, Women

1. DEVRIESE, Carla ROSC/20315/61 BEL 37.15 39.67

65 - 69 years, Men

1. MOURMANS, Eddy DM/000554/57 BEL 41.86 33.48
2. DEGEEST, Guy CNJ/003543/54 BEL 36.84 36.78

DNS HOHENBICHLER, Michael CNSW/000229/53 GER 55.00

65 - 69 years, Women

1. DUGAUQUIER, Brigitte CNSW/011938/55 BEL 46.27 43.94
2. VAN CANT, Maryse AZSC/20233/54 BEL 56.72 1:05.00

70 - 74 years, Men

1. SCHELFAUT, Filip STW/11031/51 BEL 35.60 37.10
2. CANELAS, Antonio SCE/148547 POR 43.59 44.95

75 - 79 years, Men

1. MEYTEN, Joseph AZSC/10072/47 BEL 34.80 38.80

20 - 24 years, Men

1. FEUILLEN, David ESN/012336/99 BEL 24.99 25.54
2. VANSPRENGEL, Brent KST/10149/98 BEL 25.74 26.85
3. PEETERS, Jaron ZNA/11058/02 BEL 28.12 28.48
4. BOCKSTAELE, Shean LZV/10210/01 BEL 28.09 28.55
5. MOENS, Zenn ZNA/10513/01 BEL 30.83 30.43
6. SEGERS, Ben ZIK/11032/99 BEL 32.45 31.78

20 - 24 years, Women

1. VAN NIEUWENHOVE, Laurien MEGA/20663/99 BEL 29.70 29.69
2. MICELI, Florence MOSAN/011673/00 BEL NT 32.50
3. SUTHERLAND, Caro KST/20082/00 BEL 31.38 32.99
4. VERBRAECKEN, Silke ZIK/21035/99 BEL 36.80 37.53

DSQ MORREN, Jora BEST/20533/99 BEL 30.59
SW 4.1 - Position de départ fautive., SW4.4. Valse start
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 10 200m Medley 20 - 89 years
01-11-22 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years, Men

1. JANON, Guillaume 95 ESN BEL 2:36.60 31.19 40.07 48.87 36.47
2. DIET, Julien 96 MOSAN BEL 2:40.45 30.78 42.03 48.08 39.56
3. DEFOIN, Steven 96 STZC BEL 2:49.96 34.72 44.92 48.27 42.05
4. CLIJMANS, Gert 94 KST BEL 2:58.73 39.42 42.30 55.19 41.82

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VRIELINCK, Liesa 93 MEGA BEL 2:39.19 33.56 43.85 46.25 35.53
2. VANDERELST, Edwige 94 CNSW BEL 2:49.64 36.13 47.99 49.04 36.48

30 - 34 years, Men

1. DIONISI, Marco 92 PCDC ITA 2:34.15 34.42 40.38 44.78 34.57
2. BERTELOOT, Ruben 92 RZV BEL 2:58.46 33.08 50.07 51.64 43.67
3. CORRYNEN, Yelle 90 AC BEL 3:00.34 39.27 47.76 48.83 44.48
4. LIBIN, Maarten 92 ROSC BEL 3:03.55 39.77 48.37 52.22 43.19
5. DELESTREE, Julien 88 MOSAN FRA 3:05.48 39.17 51.01 54.35 40.95

35 - 39 years, Men

1. DE POORTER, Bram 84 SWEM BEL 2:32.17 31.39 37.18 48.05 35.55
2. SEUNTIENS, Hans 84 KST BEL 2:40.46 33.96 42.95 47.98 35.57
3. ANTHONISSEN, Tom 84 SWEM BEL 3:31.18 49.59 55.07 56.34 50.18

35 - 39 years, Women

1. VITSE, Nele 86 Ikz BEL 2:59.15 38.36 50.11 50.04 40.64
2. VANDERRIJST, Ananza 84 SWEM BEL 3:08.57 41.54 53.34 53.22 40.47
3. HIERNAUX, Maurine 83 NCH BEL 3:15.35 40.64 52.58 56.71 45.42

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David 79 AC BEL 2:33.45 33.81 41.20 44.60 33.84

40 - 44 years, Women

1. WANTER, Ann 82 ZGEEL BEL 2:47.20 35.11 44.19 51.60 36.30

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VAN DEN BOSCH, Jeroen75 RSCM BEL 2:21.27 29.84 38.19 41.57 31.67
2. SWIGGERS, Jimmy 74 LAQUA BEL 2:54.26 38.75 47.21 48.49 39.81
3. MAUHIN, Patrick 74 Scsv BEL 3:01.55 36.31 48.12 54.51 42.61
4. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier 73 HELIOS BEL 3:07.66 37.17 50.45 53.61 46.43
5. RONGVAUX, Yannick 73 HELIOS BEL 3:24.49 43.59 53.77 1:00.20 46.93

50 - 54 years, Men

1. CLARK, Johan 71 ZDKK BEL 3:01.39 39.13 47.64 52.18 42.44
2. PIRET, Benoit 69 W BEL 3:27.09 45.06 57.53 58.27 46.23

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy 71 CNSW BEL 3:06.39 40.77 53.38 52.78 39.46
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Event 10, 200m Medley

60 - 64 years, Men

1. KIEKENS, Christian 60 CNSW BEL 3:24.19 48.44 53.70 56.20 45.85
2. SCHOENAERS, Christian 59 CNSW BEL 3:37.88 45.58 1:01.46 58.04 52.80
3. PICAVET, Michel 62 DM BEL 3:54.04 53.39 1:06.19 1:06.18 48.28
4. MEESSEN, Jacky 61 Country SC La CalamineBEL 4:09.93 59.83 1:06.78 1:08.71 54.61

65 - 69 years, Women

1. SCHELFAUT, Hilde 56 STW BEL 4:05.71 58.84 1:04.21 1:08.31 54.35

70 - 74 years, Men

1. SCHELFAUT, Filip 51 STW BEL 4:15.98 1:02.35 1:11.15 1:13.33 49.15

70 - 74 years, Women

1. DUBUISSON, Yolande 51 HELIOS BEL 4:27.45 59.92 1:16.17 1:12.07 59.29

20 - 24 years, Men

1. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 LZV BEL 2:39.49 32.14 40.26 49.30 37.79

20 - 24 years, Women

1. BOHLER, Nora 98 SCD LUX 2:48.36 33.36 45.17 53.46 36.37
2. VANCAUWENBERGH, Charis98 BEST BEL 2:57.95 38.81 45.04 50.86 43.24
3. MICELI, Florence 00 MOSAN BEL 3:17.12 40.05 51.22 58.89 46.96

Event 11 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle AG 100 - 359
01-11-22 Results

Rank Time

AG 120 - 159

1. GBZ 120-159 BEL NT 2:00.49
ROTTHIER, Tessa 96 33.96 VAN HAVERE, Tim 77 29.06
RAMAEL, Maaike 96 28.78 VANHEES, Geert 90 28.69

2. VWZ 120-159 BEL NT 2:17.67
DELAUNAIJ, Tim 92 34.78 BUELENS, Gino 72 35.78
VAN CAUTEREN, Eline 96 35.93 DE WACHTER, Renka 97 31.18

DNS CNSW 120-159 BEL NT

AG 200 - 239

1. DZV 200-239 BEL NT 2:10.71
VAERNEWYCK, Jonathan 86 30.70 VERCOUTER, Wolfgang 64 34.40
VANHOECKE, Veerle 71 34.96 DELAENDER, Katrien 66 30.65

2. CNSW 200-239 BEL NT 2:13.63
CADIAT, Jean-Marie 53 32.92 JAMART, Nicolas 88 29.36
WALRAVENS, Paule 67 37.11 VAN LINDT, Kathy 71 34.24

3. KZK 200-239 BEL NT 2:23.88
DUBUS, Lucy 69 35.44 VERSTRAETE, Alex 64 30.66
BOUGEATRE, Cindy 74 48.51 WADIN, Christophe 68 29.27
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Event 12 400m Medley 20 - 89 years
02-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. DIET, Julien MOSAN/011773/96 BEL NT 5:37.85
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:58.04 44.81 250m: 3:29.36 48.67 350m: 4:59.50 41.91

100m: 1:13.23 40.16 200m: 2:40.69 42.65 300m: 4:17.59 48.23 400m: 5:37.85 38.35

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VRIELINCK, Liesa MEGA/21320/93 BEL NT 5:39.84
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 2:02.77 47.88 250m: 3:36.41 47.49 350m: 5:02.88 39.54

100m: 1:14.89 40.95 200m: 2:48.92 46.15 300m: 4:23.34 46.93 400m: 5:39.84 36.96

2. VANDERELST, Edwige CNSW/012276/94 BEL 5:45.00 5:51.50
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:07.95 47.68 250m: 3:44.77 50.36 350m: 5:14.25 39.24

100m: 1:20.27 43.77 200m: 2:54.41 46.46 300m: 4:35.01 50.24 400m: 5:51.50 37.25

30 - 34 years, Men

1. DIONISI, Marco PCDC/266980 ITA 5:26.52 5:24.71
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:57.19 41.81 250m: 3:22.51 46.09 350m: 4:47.73 39.10

100m: 1:15.38 39.76 200m: 2:36.42 39.23 300m: 4:08.63 46.12 400m: 5:24.71 36.98

35 - 39 years, Men

1. ANTHONISSEN, Tom SWEM10172/84 BEL 7:20.57 7:38.56
50m: 51.22 51.22 150m: 2:54.20 59.04 250m: 4:52.75 57.93 350m: 6:45.69 52.51

100m: 1:55.16 1:03.94 200m: 3:54.82 1:00.62 300m: 5:53.18 1:00.43 400m: 7:38.56 52.87

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David AC/10043/79 BEL 5:18.54 5:23.28
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:58.72 42.76 250m: 3:25.66 45.20 350m: 4:47.73 37.39

100m: 1:15.96 40.52 200m: 2:40.46 41.74 300m: 4:10.34 44.68 400m: 5:23.28 35.55

45 - 49 years, Men

1. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier HELIOS/007499/73 BEL NT 6:48.76
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 2:25.75 56.13 250m: 4:14.68 54.89 350m: 6:01.81 50.34

100m: 1:29.62 49.17 200m: 3:19.79 54.04 300m: 5:11.47 56.79 400m: 6:48.76 46.95

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy CNSW/007949/71 BEL 6:50.13 6:37.96
50m: 44.55 44.55 150m: 2:32.05 55.60 250m: 4:19.34 54.31 350m: 5:57.29 42.62

100m: 1:36.45 51.90 200m: 3:25.03 52.98 300m: 5:14.67 55.33 400m: 6:37.96 40.67

55 - 59 years, Men

1. VAN WYMEERSCH, Marc SWEM11080/65 BEL 7:50.00 7:17.50
50m: 47.05 47.05 150m: 2:43.04 1:00.11 250m: 4:44.63 1:02.12 350m: 6:33.58 47.42

100m: 1:42.93 55.88 200m: 3:42.51 59.47 300m: 5:46.16 1:01.53 400m: 7:17.50 43.92

60 - 64 years, Men

1. KIEKENS, Christian CNSW/010557/60 BEL NT 7:14.54
50m: 50.75 50.75 150m: 2:48.88 59.41 250m: 4:42.15 58.25 350m: 6:28.19 48.18

100m: 1:49.47 58.72 200m: 3:43.90 55.02 300m: 5:40.01 57.86 400m: 7:14.54 46.35
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Event 12, Men, 400m Medley, 60 - 64 years

Rank Time

2. SCHOENAERS, Christian CNSW/007131/59 BEL NT 8:28.37
50m: 55.46 55.46 150m: 3:18.43 1:08.57 250m: 4:42.24 17.25 350m: 7:32.21 59.11

100m: 2:09.86 1:14.40 200m: 4:24.99 1:06.56 300m: 6:33.10 1:50.86 400m: 8:28.37 56.16

75 - 79 years, Men

1. LE COMPTE, Etienne ZNA/11022/47 BEL NT 10:44.62
50m: 1:06.51 1:06.51 150m: 4:00.44 1:40.66 250m: 7:03.27 1:29.96 350m: 9:38.33 1:07.92

100m: 2:19.78 1:13.27 200m: 5:33.31 1:32.87 300m: 8:30.41 1:27.14 400m: 10:44.62 1:06.29

Event 13 400m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
02-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VANDERELST, Edwige CNSW/012276/94 BEL 5:15.00 4:59.20
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:48.08 37.38 250m: 3:04.31 38.24 350m: 4:22.00 38.87

100m: 1:10.70 36.54 200m: 2:26.07 37.99 300m: 3:43.13 38.82 400m: 4:59.20 37.20

2. VAN DAELE, Phedra MEGA/21311/93 BEL 5:15.00 5:25.07
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:55.55 40.69 250m: 3:19.41 42.17 350m: 4:44.04 42.35

100m: 1:14.86 39.26 200m: 2:37.24 41.69 300m: 4:01.69 42.28 400m: 5:25.07 41.03

3. ROTTHIER, Tessa GBZ/21054/96 BEL 6:00.00 5:45.76
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:06.80 44.77 250m: 3:35.30 44.37 350m: 5:04.17 44.53

100m: 1:22.03 42.92 200m: 2:50.93 44.13 300m: 4:19.64 44.34 400m: 5:45.76 41.59

35 - 39 years, Men

1. MATTE, Steven ZNA/10167/85 BEL 5:20.18 5:26.56
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:00.01 42.17 250m: 3:24.57 42.45 350m: 4:48.07 42.05

100m: 1:17.84 40.91 200m: 2:42.12 42.11 300m: 4:06.02 41.45 400m: 5:26.56 38.49

2. LONDON, Frederic VN/011081/86 BEL 5:20.00 5:30.81
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:00.35 42.21 250m: 3:25.40 42.50 350m: 4:50.19 42.35

100m: 1:18.14 41.11 200m: 2:42.90 42.55 300m: 4:07.84 42.44 400m: 5:30.81 40.62

35 - 39 years, Women

1. VANDERRIJST, Ananza SWEM21051/84 BEL 5:30.67 5:45.56
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:07.30 44.33 250m: 3:35.26 44.11 350m: 5:03.69 44.62

100m: 1:22.97 43.09 200m: 2:51.15 43.85 300m: 4:19.07 43.81 400m: 5:45.56 41.87

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ROELS, David AC/10043/79 BEL 4:50.17 4:58.26
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:49.94 38.22 250m: 3:06.03 38.45 350m: 4:22.06 38.32

100m: 1:11.72 37.31 200m: 2:27.58 37.64 300m: 3:43.74 37.71 400m: 4:58.26 36.20

2. LIEKENS, Bart ShaRK/10374/79 BEL 5:23.06 5:26.87
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:00.95 42.23 250m: 3:25.93 43.08 350m: 4:49.93 42.46

100m: 1:18.72 41.45 200m: 2:42.85 41.90 300m: 4:07.47 41.54 400m: 5:26.87 36.94

40 - 44 years, Women

1. CHRISTIAENS, Elke GBZ/21052/78 BEL 6:40.00 6:07.26
50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:12.76 47.60 250m: 3:48.54 48.24 350m: 5:23.49 47.32

100m: 1:25.16 45.75 200m: 3:00.30 47.54 300m: 4:36.17 47.63 400m: 6:07.26 43.77
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Event 13, 400m Freestyle

45 - 49 years, Men

1. RUTTEN, Ben FAST/11006/76 BEL 4:35.93 4:49.29
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:44.74 36.64 250m: 2:58.09 36.85 350m: 4:12.95 37.67

100m: 1:08.10 35.43 200m: 2:21.24 36.50 300m: 3:35.28 37.19 400m: 4:49.29 36.34

45 - 49 years, Women

1. VAN HOOF, Natacha SHARK/20260/73 BEL 6:25.27 6:44.68
50m: 46.14 46.14 150m: 2:26.70 51.38 250m: 4:10.47 52.61 350m: 5:55.60 53.15

100m: 1:35.32 49.18 200m: 3:17.86 51.16 300m: 5:02.45 51.98 400m: 6:44.68 49.08

50 - 54 years, Men

1. CONTENT, Stephane CNSW/000424/71 BEL 5:36.00 5:39.40
50m: 40.14 40.14 150m: 2:06.89 44.20 250m: 3:33.80 43.63 350m: 4:58.79 42.51

100m: 1:22.69 42.55 200m: 2:50.17 43.28 300m: 4:16.28 42.48 400m: 5:39.40 40.61

50 - 54 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy CNSW/007949/71 BEL 5:26.17 5:27.29
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:01.61 41.78 250m: 3:24.89 41.49 350m: 4:47.87 41.43

100m: 1:19.83 41.01 200m: 2:43.40 41.79 300m: 4:06.44 41.55 400m: 5:27.29 39.42

2. DUBUS, Lucy KZK/21141/69 BEL 6:30.14 6:25.51
50m: 40.90 40.90 150m: 2:16.18 48.53 250m: 3:56.84 49.87 350m: 5:37.30 49.80

100m: 1:27.65 46.75 200m: 3:06.97 50.79 300m: 4:47.50 50.66 400m: 6:25.51 48.21

3. VAN DE MOORTEL, Kristien ShaRK/20315/69 BEL 6:48.50 7:01.18
50m: 46.82 46.82 150m: 2:34.13 54.17 250m: 4:23.01 54.85 350m: 6:11.30 54.49

100m: 1:39.96 53.14 200m: 3:28.16 54.03 300m: 5:16.81 53.80 400m: 7:01.18 49.88

55 - 59 years, Men

1. AERTS, Davy SHARK/10452/64 BEL 5:20.00 5:16.97
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.04 40.29 250m: 3:17.93 40.41 350m: 4:38.23 39.91

100m: 1:16.75 40.25 200m: 2:37.52 40.48 300m: 3:58.32 40.39 400m: 5:16.97 38.74

2. FEYEN, Andy ZIK/11034/67 BEL 5:09.50 5:39.27
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:59.64 43.86 250m: 3:28.58 45.07 350m: 4:58.13 45.21

100m: 1:15.78 40.37 200m: 2:43.51 43.87 300m: 4:12.92 44.34 400m: 5:39.27 41.14

3. HEUNINCK, Geert SWEM10107/66 BEL 6:17.96 6:11.89
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:14.61 48.02 250m: 3:51.68 49.60 350m: 5:28.21 48.40

100m: 1:26.59 44.94 200m: 3:02.08 47.47 300m: 4:39.81 48.13 400m: 6:11.89 43.68

4. CALLENS, Jean-Claude DM/000488/67 FRA 6:38.35 6:58.91
50m: 45.64 45.64 150m: 2:31.41 54.19 250m: 4:20.88 55.36 350m: 6:10.77 55.15

100m: 1:37.22 51.58 200m: 3:25.52 54.11 300m: 5:15.62 54.74 400m: 6:58.91 48.14

55 - 59 years, Women

1. DELAENDER, Katrien DZV/21012/66 BEL 5:02.84 5:05.49
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.81 38.89 250m: 3:09.29 39.14 350m: 4:28.39 39.49

100m: 1:11.92 37.83 200m: 2:30.15 39.34 300m: 3:48.90 39.61 400m: 5:05.49 37.10

2. AERTS, Christel TESS/20061/66 BEL 6:12.71 6:12.91
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:14.28 48.07 250m: 3:51.34 49.24 350m: 5:28.53 48.93

100m: 1:26.21 45.53 200m: 3:02.10 47.82 300m: 4:39.60 48.26 400m: 6:12.91 44.38

3. RENWART, Nathalie ESN/012386/67 BEL 7:30.02 7:29.96
50m: 49.80 49.80 150m: 2:41.89 56.82 250m: 4:38.28 59.09 350m: 6:36.06 59.39

100m: 1:45.07 55.27 200m: 3:39.19 57.30 300m: 5:36.67 58.39 400m: 7:29.96 53.90

4. VANDORMAEL, Marie-Jeanne GZVN/21035/63 BEL 7:14.47 7:38.30
50m: 49.31 49.31 150m: 2:44.18 59.58 250m: 4:43.81 1:00.56 350m: 6:44.74 1:01.87

100m: 1:44.60 55.29 200m: 3:43.25 59.07 300m: 5:42.87 59.06 400m: 7:38.30 53.56



Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661 Registered to Fédération Francophone Belge de Natation 03-11-22 10:33 - Page 25

Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 1- - 2-11-2022

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years

Rank Time

5. VANDENBROUCK, Ann ROSC/20321/65 BEL 7:46.38 8:30.90
50m: 54.24 54.24 150m: 3:04.36 1:05.81 250m: 5:15.49 1:06.15 350m: 7:26.51 1:04.90

100m: 1:58.55 1:04.31 200m: 4:09.34 1:04.98 300m: 6:21.61 1:06.12 400m: 8:30.90 1:04.39

60 - 64 years, Men

1. PICAVET, Michel DM/004713/62 BEL 6:53.78 6:54.03
50m: 44.99 44.99 150m: 2:31.31 54.79 250m: 4:17.73 52.86 350m: 5:30.08 18.30

100m: 1:36.52 51.53 200m: 3:24.87 53.56 300m: 5:11.78 54.05 400m: 6:54.03 1:23.95

60 - 64 years, Women

1. DEVRIESE, Carla ROSC/20315/61 BEL 5:55.30 6:28.46
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:20.83 49.10 250m: 3:59.94 48.98 350m: 5:40.25 50.06

100m: 1:31.73 48.85 200m: 3:10.96 50.13 300m: 4:50.19 50.25 400m: 6:28.46 48.21

65 - 69 years, Men

1. MOURMANS, Eddy DM/000554/57 BEL 6:18.39 6:06.16
50m: 39.65 39.65 150m: 2:10.99 47.36 250m: 3:46.62 47.62 350m: 5:22.64 48.02

100m: 1:23.63 43.98 200m: 2:59.00 48.01 300m: 4:34.62 48.00 400m: 6:06.16 43.52

2. JULLIEN, Guy HELIOS/000947/57 BEL NT 7:20.01
50m: 49.89 49.89 150m: 2:40.50 55.99 250m: 4:33.11 56.42 350m: 6:26.36 55.26

100m: 1:44.51 54.62 200m: 3:36.69 56.19 300m: 5:31.10 57.99 400m: 7:20.01 53.65

65 - 69 years, Women

1. DUGAUQUIER, Brigitte CNSW/011938/55 BEL 7:41.22 7:35.80
50m: 49.94 49.94 150m: 2:47.73 1:00.52 250m: 4:46.35 58.21 350m: 6:42.28 57.61

100m: 1:47.21 57.27 200m: 3:48.14 1:00.41 300m: 5:44.67 58.32 400m: 7:35.80 53.52

70 - 74 years, Men

1. WILLEMS, Albert ROSC/10314/50 BEL 5:31.98 6:24.39
50m: 43.95 43.95 150m: 2:20.06 48.01 250m: 3:57.06 48.05 350m: 5:36.43 49.31

100m: 1:32.05 48.10 200m: 3:09.01 48.95 300m: 4:47.12 50.06 400m: 6:24.39 47.96

75 - 79 years, Men

1. LE COMPTE, Etienne ZNA/11022/47 BEL 7:20.30 8:52.66
50m: 53.01 53.01 150m: 3:06.95 1:09.85 250m: 5:27.79 1:10.57 350m: 7:47.18 1:10.00

100m: 1:57.10 1:04.09 200m: 4:17.22 1:10.27 300m: 6:37.18 1:09.39 400m: 8:52.66 1:05.48

Event 14 50m Butterfly 20 - 89 years
02-11-22 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Men

1. HUTZEMAKERS, Julien MOSAN/000000/97 BEL NT 28.98
2. DIET, Julien MOSAN/011773/96 BEL 29.73 29.39

25 - 29 years, Women

1. RAMAEL, Maaike GBZ/21113/96 BEL 30.00 29.84
